79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: April 3, 2025 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
CIVICO FERRO ®
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Civico Ferro is a steel wall mounted luminaire which can be customized
with a house or building number. The light source illuminates the number,
and is available with 1W or 2W of power, 2 color temperatures, and
3 standard finishes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R70.108.7.27.1.US. or R70.208.7.27.2.US
. . . . US
Model No. Finishes CCT Power Supply
R70.108 - 1W 7 - Iron Painted 27 - 2700K 1 - 1W US
R70.208 - 2W 9 - Corten Painted 30 - 3000K 2 - 2W
12 - Bronze Painted
5.91" x 3.15" x H19.69"
Wattage / Input 1W, 2W
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Light Source Modulo LED
Construction Body: Steel
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 100 lm (1W)
200 lm (2W)
Efficacy 100 lm/W
Optics Narrow
Finishes Iron Painted, Corten Painted, Bronze Painted
Fixture Dimensions 5.91” x 3.15” x 9.69” h
IP Rating IP44